TIPP-MONROE CABLE ACCESS COMMISSION, INC.
47 E. Main Street, Tipp City, OH 45371

Phone : 937-667-8622

e-mail: admin@kittv.org

Streaming Videos: www.kittv.org

Wed
WK STARTING: WEDNESDAY, 8/17/2022

DATE TIME PROGRAM NAME
8/17/2022
Wednesday 12:30 AM EPA: Mired in Tires

1:00 AM EPA: Recycling 101
EPA: Recipes for Eco-friendly
1:30 AM Cleaning
2:00 AM Tipp City Council Meeting
5:30 AM Monroe Township Meeting
7:30 AM Firetruck Dedication
8:00 AM Tipp Memories
9:00 AM WACO: David Bucher: Crop Dusting
10:30 AM Tipp City Council Meeting
1:00 PM AIG: Is There Really A God?
BFTP: WWII Veterans Go to
1:30 PM Washington DC
2:00 PM MVVM: Valley Veterans 6
3:00 PM Hollywood Makeover

3:30PM Monroe Township Meeting
Tipp City United Methodist Church:
5:30 PM Traditional

7:00 PM DREAM: Trap/Neuter/Return 2018
7:30 PM Community Bible Church

Tipp City United Methodist Church:
8:30 PM Contemporary
9:30 PM Tipp City Council Meeting

8/18/2022 12:00 AM Public Domain Theater
Thursday 6:00 AM Tipp City Council Meeting
8:00 AM Exercise: Pilates
9:30 AM PSAs, Message Board
9:45 AM MSWCD: Backyard Conservation and



8/19/2022
Friday

8/20/2022
Saturday

10:30 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
4:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:30 PM
9:00 PM

12:00 AM
6:00 AM
8:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM

6:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:40 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

You

MSWCD: Soil to Spoon

BookEnds

Senior Living

Canal Boat Restoration 2017

Tipp City Council Meeting

Monroe Township Meeting

WACO: WWII Vet & POW, Frank W.
Buschmeier

Tipp Memories
Monroe Township Meeting

Public Domain Theater
Monroe Township Meeting
Tipp City Council Meeting
EPA: Good Clean Water
MSWCD: Ohio's Wild History
Veterans: Memorial Day 2022
Senior Living

Let's Eat

MVVM: Carl DeSantis & Mike Taint
Monroe Township Meeting
Tipp Memories

Hollywood Makeover
Beekeeping Basics

TCVH: Summer Heat Risks
Tipp City Council Meeting

PSAs, Message Board

MSWCD: What is Soil?
MSWOCD: For the Love of Sludge
Monroe Township Meeting
Movie: Sugarbaby

Canal Jumpers

Public Domain Theater

Born Again

Cartoons

Tipp City Council Meeting



8/21/2022

Sunday

8/22/2022

Monday

10:30 PM
11:00 PM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM
2:00 PM

4:30 PM
6:00 PM

6:30 PM

8:30 PM
9:00 PM
11:00 PM

6:00 AM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM

1:30 PM
2:30 PM

4:30 PM
5:00 PM

Deeper Studies
Public Domain Theater

In Search of the Lord's Way

AIG: Why is There Death and
Suffering?

MSWCD: Stormwater & Raingardens
2015

Exercise: Gentle Chair Yoga with
Marie Fortini

Community Bible Church

Tipp City United Methodist Church:
Traditional

Harvest Moon & Balloon Festival
2013

Public Domain Theater

Tipp City United Methodist Church:
Contemporary

84 Reagan Whistlestop

CHURCH SERVICES: Zion Lutheran & TCUMC:
Traditional

DREAM: Legal Ways to Fight Animal
Cruelty

Word Of Deliverance

Public Domain Theater

PSAs, Message Board
AlIG: Noah's Flood: Evidence in
Australia

Golf Tips With Gary Bower
Bookends

Motor Sports Mania

EPA: Dollars Down the Drain

Exercise: Jazzercise

Monroe Township Meeting
Veterans: JROTC Master Sgt.
Newsome

Church Service: Zion Lutheran



8/23/2022
Tuesday

6:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM

7:30 PM
8:00 PM
10:00 PM
12:00 AM

6:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:30 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

TCVH: Cats and Litter Boxes
Stamp Ministry
EPA: Auto Recycling Industry

MWSCD: Water Quality Practices You
Can Do

BFTP: Batteries and Magnets
PSAs, Message Board
Public Domain Theater

Tipp City Council Meeting
PSAs, Message Board

Monroe Township Meeting
WACQO: Jim Charters: A 50-year Top
Secret Proj.

Darla Darling

MSWCD: Companion Gardening 2013
Monroe Township Meeting

AIG: Is There Really A God?

MSWCD: Boating Safety

Movie: Artisse

TCVH: Surgery Home Recovery
Monroe Township Meeting

This Side Up

PSAs, Message Board






